45 YEARS OF CENTRAL BANKING

Central Bank Survey * “: as on 23 November 2012

(Rs million)

Net Foreign Assets

Monetary Base

Loans

Financial Derivatives

Other Items (net)

Claims on Nonresidents
less : Liabilities to Nonresidents

Claims on Other Depository Corporations
Net Claims on Central Government
Claims on Central Government

less : Liabilities to Central Government

Claims on Other Sectors

Currency in Circulation
Liabilities to Other Depository Corporations
Deposits included in Broad Money
Securities other than Shares, Included in broad money

Deposits Excluded from Broad Money

Securities Other than Shares, Excluded from Broad Money

Trade Credit and Advances

Shares and Other Equity

85,033
88,979
3,946
1,321
-10,206
5,243
15,449
122

45,098

21,872
23,155

25,887

-929

' The Central Bank Survey(CBS) is derived from the sectoral balance sheet of the Bank of Mauritius.
? Data in this table are final.
3 Currency in Circulation excludes gold coins subconsigned to banks.
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