

Central Bank Survey 1 2: as on 23 November 2012

	(Rs million)
Net Foreign Assets	85,033
Claims on Nonresidents	88,979
less: Liabilities to Nonresidents	3,946
Claims on Other Depository Corporations	1,321
Net Claims on Central Government	-10,206
Claims on Central Government	5,243
less: Liabilities to Central Government	15,449
Claims on Other Sectors	122
Monetary Base	45,098
Currency in Circulation ³	21,872
Liabilities to Other Depository Corporations	23,155
Deposits included in Broad Money	71
Securities other than Shares, Included in broad money	2,211
Deposits Excluded from Broad Money	80
Securities Other than Shares, Excluded from Broad Money	3,923
Loans	0
Financial Derivatives	0
Trade Credit and Advances	0
Shares and Other Equity	25,887
Other Items (net)	-929

¹ The Central Bank Survey(CBS) is derived from the sectoral balance sheet of the Bank of Mauritius.

Statistics Division 04-Dec-12

² Data in this table are final.

³ Currency in Circulation excludes gold coins subconsigned to banks.